
   Monday                    Tuesday        Wednesday Thursday Friday  

 

Orange Chicken & Fried Rice, 

Cheeseburger Sandwich 

Potato Smiles, Cooked Carrots 

Blue Raspberry Applesauce  

Diced Pears 

Texas Straw Hats (Beef), 

Mini Corn Dogs (Chicken) 

Refried Beans, Baby Carrots 

Pineapple Tidbits, Banana 

Chicken & Noodles w/ Roll, 

Baked Pork Chop w/ Roll 

Mashed Potatoes, Green Beans 

Tropical Fruit Salad, Fruit Juice 

Cheesy Ravioli w/ Breadstick,  

Chicken Rings 

Corn, Fresh Broccoli 

Mandarin Oranges, Grapes 

Cheese Pizza Ripper, 

Grilled Chicken Sandwich 

California Blend, Red Bell Peppers 

Applesauce, Sour Raisins 

 

Arroz Con Pollo (Chicken),  

Bosco Sticks w/ Marinara 
 

Corn, Fresh Broccoli 

Diced Pears, Apple Slices 

Drumstick w/ Roll,  

Hot Dog (Beef) 

Mashed Potatoes, Cooked Carrots 

Fruit in Jell-O, Fruit Juice 

Cheesy Lasagna w/ Garlic Toast, 

Chicken Nuggets 

California Blend, Cucumbers 

Pineapple Tidbits, Orange 

Cheese Pizza, 

Sloppy Joe Sandwich (Beef) 

Baked Beans, Sweet Potato Fries 

Craisins, Fruit Slushies 

  Mini Corn Dogs (Chicken), 

Chicken Sandwich 

French Fries, Steamed Broccoli 

Blue Raspberry Applesauce, 

Tropical Fruit Salad 

Walking Taco (Beef), 

Grilled Cheese 

Refried Beans, Red Bell Peppers 

Mandarin Oranges, Banana 

Chicken & Noodles w/ Roll,  

 Hamburger Sandwich 

Mashed Potatoes  

Fresh Broccoli 

Diced Peaches 

Fruit Juice 

    Spaghetti (Beef) w/ Breadstick, 

Chicken Tenders 

Green Beans, Baby Carrots 

Diced Pears, Grapes 

Mac & Cheese, 

Pepperoni Pizza Ripper (Chicken), 

Potato Smiles, Peas 

Applesauce, Sour Raisins 

 

Soft Taco (Beef) w/ Spanish Rice, 

BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich 

Corn, Cucumbers 

Mandarin Oranges, Apple Slices 

Country Fried Chicken w/ Roll,  

Mozzarella Sticks w/ Marinara 

Mashed Potatoes, California Blend 

Fruit in Jell-O, Fruit Juice 

Chicken Alfredo w/ Garlic Toast,  

Corn Dog (Turkey) 

Steamed Broccoli, Baby Carrots 

Diced Peaches, Orange 

Cheese Pizza, 

Fish Sticks 

Waffle Fries, Celery 

Craisins, Fruit Slushies 

 

Orange Chicken & Fried Rice, 

Cheeseburger Sandwich 

Potato Smiles, Cooked Carrots 

Blue Raspberry Applesauce  

Diced Pears 

Texas Straw Hats (Beef), 

Mini Corn Dogs (Chicken) 

Refried Beans, Baby Carrots 

Pineapple Tidbits, Banana 
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